1 Professional Consulting Fee 998313 1 â‚¹25,000 â‚¹25,000 9 9 â‚¹29,500

2 Annual Support Charges 998399 1 â‚¹10,000 â‚¹10,000 9 9 â‚¹11,800

Subtotal â‚¹35,000

Taxable Value â‚¹35,000

CGST @ 9% â‚¹3,150

SGST @ 9% â‚¹3,150

Total Invoice Value â‚¹41,300

Amount in Words: Indian Rupees Forty-One Thousand Three Hundred Only

For ABC Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes

GST Invoice should contain correct GSTIN of both supplier and recipient.
This invoice is valid for claiming GST input tax credit as per the provisions of GST law.
Ensure that all details, such as HSN/SAC codes and tax rates, are accurate and as per government notifications.